North East Regatta
Sunday 6th May 2007
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C15017
C15029
C15010
C15008
C15021
C15036
C15005
C15020
C15028

C15038
C15046
C15091
C15010
C15020

C15029
C15010
C15008
C15017
C15020

C15027
C15023
C15030
C15037
C15028

C15048
C15004
C15026
C15002
C15047

Winning Crews

Mixed Novice Eights (Sunday)

AUBC
Chris
Michael
Niels
Douglas
Annamay
Jennifer
Ailsa
Fiona
Robert

Mens R2 Fours - Sponsored by Graham Dale

AUBC (Dahl)
Christopher
Kerr Alexander
Robert

Niels

Fiona

Mens Novice Fours

Robinson
Algeo

Danhl
Campbell
Fitzgerald
Cameron
Murray
Carmichael
Hamilton

Webster
Neave
llling

Danhl
Carmichael

AUBC (Robinson)

Michael
Niels
Douglas
Chris
Fiona

Algeo

Danhl
Campbell
Robinson
Carmichael

Womens R2 Fours - Sponsored by AJ Geddes

AUBC (Robinson)

Louise Amy
Sarah
Leanne
Connie
Robert

AUBC (Gillis)
Hilary

Amy
Elizabeth
Arran

Craig

Robiati
Little
Brennan
Robinson
Hamilton

Womens Novice Fours - Sponsored by Adrian Graves

Godsman
McCulla
Woods
Gillis
Wallace
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A15083
A15106
A15073
A15041
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A15053
A15089
A15114
A15068
A15074

O w0 N -

C15037
C15023
C15038
C15017
C15028

O 0 N -

1 B15005
2 B15020

1 A15100

2 A15003

1 B15020
2 A15104

1 A15041
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Mens Veteran Fours - Sponsored by The Wilson family
ABC (Arthur)

Neil Meldrum
Simon Will

John McConnell
James Arthur

Womens Veteran Fours - Sponsored by Niall & Maureen Young
ABC (Jacobsen)

Margaret Cottam
Angela Ogier
Alison K. Brown
Mette Jacobsen
Heather McDonald

Mixed R2 Fours - Sponsored by Ron & Carol Wallace
AUBC (Robinson)

Connie Robinson
Sarah Little
Christopher Webster
Chris Robinson
Robert Hamilton

Mens Novice Double Sc - Sponsored by Dave Ward & Simon Seymour
ASRA (Wallace)
Gary
Atholl

Wilson
Wallace

Womens R2 Double Sculls - Sponsored by Gary Bain
Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew

Mens Veteran Double Sc - Sponsored by KJP Quality Books
ABC (Crossland)
James
Andrew

Steel
Crosland

Generation Double Sc - Sponsored by Erich Bachmann
ABC (Wallace)
Atholl
Ronald M.

Wallace
Wallace

Mens R2 Scull - Sponsored by Fiona Thomson
ABC (Arthur)
James Arthur

Invitation Unisex Pairs - sponsored by Bryan Steel
Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew



