Mixed Novice Eights (Sunday)

Δ	ı	ı	R	C

1	C15017	Chris	Robinson
2	C15029	Michael	Algeo
3	C15010	Niels	Dahl
4	C15008	Douglas	Campbell
5	C15021	Annamay	Fitzgerald
6	C15036	Jennifer	Cameron
7	C15005	Ailsa	Murray
8	C15020	Fiona	Carmichael
С	C15028	Robert	Hamilton

Mens R2 Fours - Sponsored by Graham Dale

AUBC (Dahl)

1	C15038	Christopher	Webster
2	C15046	Kerr Alexander	Neave
3	C15091	Robert	Illing
4	C15010	Niels	Dahl
С	C15020	Fiona	Carmichael

Mens Novice Fours

AUBC (Robinson)

1	C15029	Michael	Algeo
2	C15010	Niels	Dahl
3	C15008	Douglas	Campbell
4	C15017	Chris	Robinson
С	C15020	Fiona	Carmichael

Womens R2 Fours - Sponsored by AJ Geddes

AUBC (Robinson)

1	C15027	Louise Amy	Robiati
2	C15023	Sarah	Little
3	C15030	Leanne	Brennan
4	C15037	Connie	Robinson
С	C15028	Robert	Hamilton

Womens Novice Fours - Sponsored by Adrian Graves

AUBC (Gillis)

1	C15048	Hilary	Godsman
2	C15004	Amy	McCulla
3	C15026	Elizabeth	Woods
4	C15002	Arran	Gillis
С	C15047	Craig	Wallace

Mens Veteran Fours - Sponsored by The Wilson family

	_			_
ΔR	C	ι Δ	rth	ur)
\neg	•	\mathbf{r}		u

1	A15083	Neil	Meldrum
2	A15106	Simon	Will

3 A15073 John McConnell 4 A15041 James Arthur

С

Womens Veteran Fours - Sponsored by Niall & Maureen Young

ABC (Jacobsen)

1	A15053	Margaret	Cottam
2	A15089	Angela	Ogier
3	A15114	Alison K.	Brown
4	A15068	Mette	Jacobsen
С	A15074	Heather	McDonald

Mixed R2 Fours - Sponsored by Ron & Carol Wallace

AUBC (Robinson)

1	C15037	Connie	Robinson
2	C15023	Sarah	Little
3	C15038	Christopher	Webster
4	C15017	Chris	Robinson
С	C15028	Robert	Hamilton

Mens Novice Double Sc - Sponsored by Dave Ward & Simon Seymour ASRA (Wallace)

1 B15005 Gary Wilson 2 B15020 Atholl Wallace

Womens R2 Double Sculls - Sponsored by Gary Bain

Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew

Mens Veteran Double Sc - Sponsored by KJP Quality Books

ABC (Crossland)

1 A15100 James Steel 2 A15003 Andrew Crosland

Generation Double Sc - Sponsored by Erich Bachmann

ABC (Wallace)

1 B15020 Atholl Wallace2 A15104 Ronald M. Wallace

Mens R2 Scull - Sponsored by Fiona Thomson

ABC (Arthur)

1 A15041 James Arthur

Invitation Unisex Pairs - sponsored by Bryan Steel

Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew